BID TABULATION Clark County Public Works - Engineering and Construction Division Clark County, Washington

Project Name: 2022 ADA Compliance					ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		BIDDER #1		BIDDER #2		BIDDER #3		BIDDER #4		BIDDER #5		BIDDER #6		BIDDER #7	
Project Number: CRP 301322 (PRJ0000817)							Halme Excavating, Inc.		Advanced Excavating Specialists, LLC		Western United Civil Group, LLC		Conframe Construction, LLC		Clark and Son's Excavating, Inc.		Grade Werks Excavating, LLC		Slateco, LLC	
Bid Opening Date: February 14, 2023						22514 NE 72nd Ave Battle Ground, WA 98604-4024 (360) 687-7399		1200 Hazel St. Kelso, WA 98626-1429 (360) 232-8854		22414 NE Saint Helens View Rd. Yacolt, WA 98675 (360) 450-7378		PO Box 1543 Brush Prairie, WA 98606-0048 (360) 946-8893		7601 NE 289th St Battle Ground, WA 98604-7225 (360) 946-8474		31205 NE 142nd Ave Battle Ground, WA 98604-8707 (360) 888-5805		254 Oxbow Rd. / PO Box 1921 Woodland, WA 98671 (360) 903-1808		
BID ITEM NO.	SPEC. SECTION	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
BID ITEMS																				
1	1-09.7	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$23,241.00	\$23,241.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00
2	1-05.4	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	L.S.	1	\$10,400.00	\$10,400.00	\$8,550.00	\$8,550.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,045.00	\$8,045.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$21,610.00	\$21,610.00
3	1-07.15	SPCC PLAN	L.S.	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
4	1-10	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$14,300.00	\$14,300.00	\$29,800.00	\$29,800.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,120.00	\$6,120.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
5	1-10	PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC CONTROL(Minimum bid of \$5,000.00 lump sum)	L.S.	1	\$11,700.00	\$11,700.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$11,200.00	\$11,200.00	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
6	2-01	ROADSIDE CLEANUP	EST.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
7	4-04	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE	C.Y.	146	\$120.00	\$17,520.00	\$75.00	\$10,950.00	\$135.00	\$19,710.00	\$40.00	\$5,840.00	\$130.00	\$18,980.00	\$50.00	\$7,300.00	\$75.00	\$10,950.00	\$100.00	\$14,600.00
8	5-04	HMA CL. 3/8 IN. PG 58H-22	TON	106	\$250.00	\$26,500.00	\$200.00	\$21,200.00	\$200.00	\$21,200.00	\$190.00	\$20,140.00	\$316.00	\$33,496.00	\$212.00	\$22,472.00	\$290.00	\$30,740.00	\$140.00	\$14,840.00
9	8-01	INLET PROTECTION	EACH	25	\$140.00	\$3,500.00	\$75.00	\$1,875.00	\$80.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$80.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$110.00	\$2,750.00
10	8-02	LANDSCAPE RESTORATION	S.Y.	19	\$130.00	\$2,470.00	\$200.00	\$3,800.00	\$60.00	\$1,140.00	\$120.00	\$2,280.00	\$105.00	\$1,995.00	\$166.00	\$3,154.00	\$60.00	\$1,140.00	\$150.00	\$2,850.00
11	8-03	IRRIGATION REPAIR	EST.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
12	8-04	CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER	L.F.	583	\$70.00	\$40,810.00	\$45.00	\$26,235.00	\$70.00	\$40,810.00	\$60.00	\$34,980.00	\$98.00	\$57,134.00	\$60.00	\$34,980.00	\$75.00	\$43,725.00	\$105.00	\$61,215.00
13	8-04	CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB	L.F.	425	\$60.00	\$25,500.00	\$37.00	\$15,725.00	\$30.00	\$12,750.00	\$54.00	\$22,950.00	\$54.00	\$22,950.00	\$60.00	\$25,500.00	\$75.00	\$31,875.00	\$105.00	\$44,625.00
14	8-12	TEMPORARY CHAIN LINK FENCE	L.F.	20	\$18.00	\$360.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$63.00	\$1,260.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00
15	8-14	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK	S.Y.	221	\$150.00	\$33,150.00	\$145.00	\$32,045.00	\$163.00	\$36,023.00	\$180.00	\$39,780.00	\$171.00	\$37,791.00	\$266.00	\$58,786.00	\$190.00	\$41,990.00	\$305.00	\$67,405.00
16	8-14	CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP	S.Y.	232	\$200.00	\$46,400.00	\$160.00	\$37,120.00	\$163.00	\$37,816.00	\$190.00	\$44,080.00	\$222.00	\$51,504.00	\$240.00	\$55,680.00	\$260.00	\$60,320.00	\$315.00	\$73,080.00
TOTAL BID						\$267,351.00		\$220,200.00		\$221,349.00		\$239,710.00		\$267,070.00		\$270,517.00		\$300,490.00		\$345,975.00
% OVER OR UNDER ENGINEERS ESTIMATE							-17.64%		-17.21%		-10.34%		-0.11%		1.18%		12.40%		29.41%	